
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the
Commission Regulation (EU) No 683/2010. (See end of Document for details)

Commission Regulation (EU) No 683/2010 of 29 July 2010 fixing
the maximum reduction in the duty on maize imported under

the invitation to tender issued in Regulation (EU) No 462/2010

Article 1 For tenders lodged from 16 July to 29 July 2010...  
Article 2 This Regulation shall enter into force on 30 July 2010....  

  Signature  



2 Commission Regulation (EU) No 683/2010 of 29 July 2010 fixing the maximum reduction...
Document Generated: 2023-10-24

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the
Commission Regulation (EU) No 683/2010. (See end of Document for details)

(1) OJ L 299, 16.11.2007, p. 1.
(2) OJ L 129, 28.5.2010, p. 58.
(3) OJ L 340, 19.12.2008, p. 57.

https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/eu-exit/https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=uriserv:OJ.L_.2007.299.01.0001.01.ENG
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/eu-exit/https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=uriserv:OJ.L_.2010.129.01.0058.01.ENG
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/eu-exit/https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=uriserv:OJ.L_.2008.340.01.0057.01.ENG


Commission Regulation (EU) No 683/2010 of 29 July 2010 fixing the maximum reduction...
Document Generated: 2023-10-24

3

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Regulation (EU) No
683/2010.


